
5300 Series Locksets
260 Santa Fe Street, Pomona, CA 91767
Phone: (909) 632-2300 Fax: (909) 632-2369

ADAMS RITE MANUFACTURING CO.

Nominal, subject to tolerance extremes.

INCHES
MILLIMETERS
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Exterior Pulls
53035302

WALNUT
DECOR
INSERT

.67
17.02

2.25
57.15
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31.75

2.32
58.93

7.50
190.50

WALNUT
GRIP
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5325 Cylinder Kit

ONE-HALF
STILE

THICKNESS
PLUS .15

.781
19.84

.78**
19.8

.531
13.49

.234
5.94

3.218
81.74

.375
9.5

1.00
25.4

2.75
69.85

.218
5.54
(2 PLCS.)

5.50
139.73.687

93.65

DIA.

THRU HOLE

STILE WITH
DASH-9 LOCK
CUTOUT

STILE WITH
DASH-10
LOCK
CUTOUT

DRILL AND
COUNTERSINK
FOR #6 SCREW
(2 PLCS.)

**AVAILABLE WITH PULL PLACEMENT
NEARER OR FARTHER FROM DOOR EDGE

Installation

THRU HOLE
DIA.

Stile Preparation

Interior Pull

BINDING POST

EXTERIOR PULL


